Cape Elizabeth High School

Carter Abrahamsen
Nathan Ashe
Bowen Charlebois
Ben Colello

Thijs Gilda

Seb Hesser
Vaughn Lindenau
Finn Morris

Owen Patry

Lukas Robinson

Freeport High School

Alexander Dawson
Jack DiRusso

Gus Hollen

Henry Horne

lan Moore

Samuel Robinson

Eric Simmons

lan Smith

William Spaulding

Fryeburg Academy
Arthur Baptista
Jaemin Chris-Kwon
Andrew Irwin
James Lougee
Artoghrul Rashid

595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604

605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613

614
615
616
617
618

Issac Twombley-Wiser 619

Gardiner High School

Zachary Bailey
Kyle Barlow

Eli Chadbourne
Isaac Dostie
Riley Hall
William Leach
Thomas Murphy
Kayden Soiett
Owen Wallace

620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628

Gray-New Gloucester HS

Joe Burgess
Wyatt Fessler
Gavin Gerry
Preston Gerry
Jachym Jarolim
Cameron Landry
Carter Libby
Alexander Strattard
Brent Thomes
Dylan Washburn

629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638

SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO

SO
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR

SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR

JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR

Class B Boys

Greely High School
Theodore Conway
Jesse Franklin

Lev Giffune

Thomas Leggat-Barr
Hayden MacArthur
Cameron Malette
Dominic Malette
Mitchell Parent
Seamus Raftice
Zachary Vanni

639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648

Lake Region High School

Jonathan Boos
Michael Clarke
Tristan Cormier
Ezra Gronlund
Grady Kemp
Ethan Kutella
Keegan Owens
Payton Owens
Jacob Stone
Bhavnish Tucker

666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675

Leavitt Area High School

Noah Brisson
Gabe Durazo
Jake Maheu
Logan Ouellette

Jonathan Schomaker

Dominick Toscano
Desmon Young

Lincoln Academy
Liam Card

Will Clark
Roan Donaghy
Conor Glasier
Aiden Jacobs
Quinn Prentice
Nick Russ

CJ Savastano
Will Sherrill
Nate True

Wells High School
Jack Kaszbinski
Ryan Rlbinson
Indie Brogan
Jackson Meager
Owen Madson
David Patnaude
Aiden Connell
Dante Dinardi
William Huffaker

649
650
651
652
653
654
655

656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665

723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731

JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
09

SR
JR
SO

SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SO

SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR

JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR

SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR

Morse High School

Liam Drewniak 676 SO
Jack D'Souza 677 SR
Riley Dunn 678 JR
Riley Harper 679 JR
Case Jacobs 680 SO
Gaffney McDonough 681 FR
Michael Ryan 682 FR
Dominic Smith 683 SR
Sawyer Wright 684 FR
Poland Regional High School
Domenic Antonelli 685 SR
Johnny Bsullak 686 FR
Tory Davis 687 SR
Riley Day 688 SR
Lucas Frechette 689 SR
Nolan Garey 690 JR
JR Tibbetts 691 SO
Jake Twigg 692 SR
Anthony Warren 693 FR
Giovanni Warren 694 JR
Yarmouth High School

Chris Augur 695 FR
Conrad Cole 696 SR
Jack Gawtry 697 SR
Evan Hamm 698 SO
Ethan Hoffman 699 FR
Josh Leinwand 700 JR
Jake Owen 701 SR
Cam Pernal 702 FR
Sami Rizkallah 703 JR
Aksel Yeo 704 JR
York High School

Will Gear 705 SO
Ken Hermawan 706 SO
Seth Hultstrom 707 SR
Dylan Lewis 708 SR
Sy MacGovern 709 SR
Joe Neal 710 SR
Hunter Pruett 711 SR
Aidan Ring 712 FR
Owen Spaulding 713 JR
Callen Swann 714 SR



